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Model series
Description
Model

ID
Length/Width/Height
Size category
Weight
ONORM-certification
GS certification

Mayr HH B
Schulmobel

LEHREN-LERNEN-LEBEN

Move-Table Puzzle
Puzzle table
1855M

75226
178/115/70 cm

5

27.5 kg
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Sicherheit

size 5 = desk surface height 70 cm.
Tabletop: puzzle-shaped, circulated with equal radii (R 35 cm), panel thickness 19 mm, melamine

resin coated.

Framework: 4-base metal apron framework of powder coated steel tube, base cross section 38/2
mm, floor gliders with felt gliding surface. Dimensions and quality features according to EN 1729,
certified according to "ONORM" and "GS-tested safety".

Notice: Due to the all-round equal radii of the tabletop, the table can be combined with other
puzzle tables at all tabletop positions.

Changes and errors reserved. lllustrations similar.
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